BAE SYSTEMS

T ion Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC
Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name \dentify Code of the Intermediary Currency
[ wove o WORGAN STANLEY &0 P R—— car

Total number of shares to trading venues:
— oot evscion 6ot e i s et s pcns | O e |y | Wbt psd | ovesprcepsd
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 25,480 574.62 AQXE 576.00 573.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 46,515 574.16 BATE 576.00 572.60
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1210112022 os.601 s7404 cix 576,00 57260
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 35,075 573.94 TROX 576.00 572.60
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1210112022 agn77 s7a11 xeon 576,00 57260

* Rounded to two decimal places sum 631,728 57411 576.00 572.60

Individual trade detas:
Name of the Issuer | Date | Time (BST) | [aently code of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction | Execution within firm fincl. algorithms if used]
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:01:21 GB0002634946 574.80 1,640 XLON E0809SfD3zNZ 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:01:22 (GB0002634946 574.60 1,092 XLON E0809SfD32Tv. 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:01:24 GB0002634946 574.40 1,088 XLON E0809SfD32d3 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:01:24 (GB0002634946 574.20 456 CHIX 2899474078793 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:01:24 (GB0002634946 574.20 667 CHIX 2899474078794 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:02:37 (GB0002634946 574.40 17 BATE 78364172546 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:03:27 (GB0002634946 574.40 978 BATE 78364172948 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:03:27 (GB0002634946 574.20 1,241 XLON [E0809SfD450n 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:08:04 GB0002634946 573.60 1182 AQXE 4258 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:08:04 (GB0002634946 573.40 1,275 XLON E0809SfD4lhe 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:10:03 GB0002634946 573.40 680 AQXE 5111 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:10:03 (GB0002634946 573.40 458 AQXE 5112 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:10:21 (GB0002634946 573.00 1,622 BATE 78364175952 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:12:24 (GB0002634946 572.60 977 XLON [E0809SfD4Ske. 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:16:10 (GB0002634946 572.60 1,443 XLON E0809SfD4bLs 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:17:19 (GB0002634946 572.60 89 BATE 78364178766 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:17:19 ‘GB0002634946 572.60 408 BATE 78364178767 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:18:13 (GB0002634946 572.80 34 BATE 78364179101 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:18:13 ‘GB0002634946 572.80 67 CHIX 2899474087825 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:18:13 (GB0002634946 572.80 103 TRQX E0809IhXwMSV 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:18:13 (GB0002634946 572.80 163 XLON E0809SfD4f%a 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:18:13 (GB0002634946 572.80 1,200 XLON E0809SfD4f9Y 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:18:13 GB0002634946 572.80 437 XLON E0809SfD4f9g 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:18:13 (GB0002634946 572.80 330 CHIX 2899474087826 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:18:13 ‘GB0002634946 572.80 1,108 CHIX 2899474087828 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:18:27 (GB0002634946 572.60 1,040 CHIX 2899474087922 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:18:27 ‘GB0002634946 572.60 519 BATE 78364179187 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:18:27 (GB0002634946 572.60 330 CHIX 2899474087923 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:18:27 GB0002634946 572.60 1,163 TRQX E0809IhXwWNdV 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:25:45 (GB0002634946 573.60 1,205 XLON E0809SfDAUTZ 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:25:45 ‘GB0002634946 573.60 1,295 XLON E0809SfDAUTI 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:26:17 (GB0002634946 573.60 1,205 XLON E0809SfD4vem 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:26:17 ‘GB0002634946 573.60 1,295 XLON E0809SfD4vev 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:26:36 (GB0002634946 573.60 96 XLON E0809SfD4w3d 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:26:36 GB0002634946 573.60 1,199 XLON E0809SfDAW3] 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:26:36 (GB0002634946 573.60 1,205 XLON E0809SfDAw3p 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:26:36 ‘GB0002634946 573.60 75 XLON E0809SfDAw3r 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:26:36 (GB0002634946 573.60 467 BATE 78364182214 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:26:36 ‘GB0002634946 573.60 1,018 CHIX 2899474091651 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:26:36 (GB0002634946 573.60 449 CHIX 2899474091652 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:26:36 GB0002634946 573.60 209 TRQX E0809IhXxdgY 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:27:09 (GB0002634946 573.60 1,287 XLON E0809SDAXAB 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:27:09 ‘GB0002634946 573.60 976 XLON E0809SfD4XAD 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:28:27 (GB0002634946 573.60 1,287 XLON E0809SfD4zm2z 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:28:27 ‘GB0002634946 573.60 1,279 XLON E0809SfD4zn1 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:28:27 (GB0002634946 573.60 1,060 CHIX 2899474092518 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:28:27 ‘GB0002634946 573.60 232 XLON E0809SfD4znD 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:28:27 (GB0002634946 573.60 1,279 XLON E0809SfD4zNF 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:28:27 ‘GB0002634946 573.60 218 XLON E0809SfD4znH 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:28:27 (GB0002634946 573.60 165 XLON E0809SfD4znM 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:28:28 ‘GB0002634946 573.40 985 XLON E0809SfD4zu0 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:28:28 (GB0002634946 573.40 520 XLON E0809SfD4zuq 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:28:28 ‘GB0002634946 573.40 645 XLON E0809SfD4zuw 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:31:07 (GB0002634946 573.40 1,471 CHIX 2899474094132 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:31:07 ‘GB0002634946 573.20 1,251 XLON E0809SfDS5MB 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:31:07 (GB0002634946 573.20 1,028 XLON E0809SfDSSMF 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:31:07 GB0002634946 573.20 175 TRQX E0B09IhXxT84 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:31:07 (GB0002634946 573.20 258 BATE 78364184078 2001001123
BAE SYSTEWS PLC 120012022 og:31:07 GB0002634946 s73.20 509 cHix 2699474094135 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:31:07 (GB0002634946 573.20 930 AQXE 12699 2001001123
BAE SYSTEWS PLC 120012022 og:31:07 GB0002634946 s73.20 245 cHix 2899474094139 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:31:07 (GB0002634946 573.20 639 AQXE 12700 2001001123
BAE SYSTEWS PLC 120012022 og:32:46 GB0002634946 s73.20 1274 XLON E0B09SIDESHO 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:32:46 (GB0002634946 573.20 1,274 XLON E0809SfDSOHV 2001001123
BAE SYSTEWS PLC 120012022 og:32:46 GB0002634946 s73.20 655 XLON E0B09SIDSOHZ 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:32:46 (GB0002634946 573.20 1519 CHIX 2899474094976 2001001123
BAE SYSTEWS PLC 120012022 08:34:34 GB0002634946 s72.80 133 TRQX E0Bo8IXKKGh 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:36:08 (GB0002634946 573.20 594 CHIX 2899474096377 2001001123
BAE SYSTEWS PLC 120012022 08:36:08 GB0002634946 s73.20 2 TRQX EoBosih Wt 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:36:08 (GB0002634946 573.20 167 TRQX E0809IhXxtWL 2001001123
BAE SYSTEWS PLC 120012022 og:a7:22 GB0002634946 s73.20 2057 XLON E0809S1D5HQ0 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:39:10 (GB0002634946 573.40 1,252 CHIX 2899474097902 2001001123
BAE SYSTEWS PLC 120012022 og:48:07 GB0002634946 57360 119 cHix 2699474099726 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:44:07 (GB0002634946 573.60 60 BATE 78364188308 2001001123
BAE SYSTEWS PLC 120012022 og:4:07 GB0002634946 57360 119 cHix 2699474099730 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:44:07 (GB0002634946 573.60 119 CHIX 2899474099731 2001001123
BAE SYSTEWS PLC 120012022 og:4:07 GB0002634946 57360 1.200 XLON Eo809SIDESIY 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:44:07 (GB0002634946 573.60 709 XLON E0809SfD5S08 2001001123
BAE SYSTEWS PLC 120012022 og:45:01 GB0002634946 57360 655 XLON E0B09SID5UCS 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:45:01 (GB0002634946 573.60 894 XLON E0B09SfDSUCT 2001001123

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 12/01/2022 08:45:01 GB0002634946 573.60 894 XLON E0809SfDSUCB. 2001001123
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E0809SfDCIIC
E0809SIDCJIG
E0809SIDCIII
122356
E£0809SfDCIIW
E0809SIDCJle
E0809S{DCIIk
E0809SIDCJIg
E0809S{DCIIs
E0809SIDCJIW
E0809S{DCIly
122357
2899474242877
E0809SIDCTUD
E0809SfDCTUF
E0809SIDCUK3
E0809SDCUKS
124976
78364299382
E0809SDCULS
E0809SfDCULS
E0809SDCULA
E0809SfDCULC
E0809SDCULG
E0809SfDCULI
2899474246294
E£0809SfDC0Z
E0809SIDCdOe
E£0809SfDCdu7
E0809SfDCAu9
E0809IhYSGIE
E0809SDCAVA
E0809SfDCAVC
E0809SfDCAVI
E0809SfDCdvu
E0809SDCAWO
2899474249934
E0809SfDCfas
E0809SfDCfay
128526
E0809SfDChR2
E0809SDChRA
E0809SIDChRC
78364303198
78364303199
128899
78364307785
78364307786
E0809SIDCxb]
E0809SfDCxbI
E0809SfDC2Iq
E0809SfDC2Is
E0809SIDCzly
135815
136069
E0809SIDD6VD
E0809SDD8DG
78364311880
78364311881
E0809IhYUGA4
E08091hYUGA6
137688
78364312617
E0809SIDDFYy
E0809SfDDFZ0
E0809IhYUT29
2899474263212
E0809SIDDHI
E0809SfDDMNE
78364315852
78364315853
2899474266688
E0809SDDPCU
2899474266693
E08091NYV506
E0809SDDPCh
E0809SfDDPCe
E0809SfDDPCh
E0809SIDDPC]
78364315861
78364315862
141689
E0809SDDUMq
E£0809SfDDUMS
E0809SfDDUMW
E0809SfDDXS2
E0809SIDDXS4
E0809S{DDXS6
E0809SDDXS8
E0809SfDDZHR
E0809SfDDZIN
E£0809SfDDZIb

2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
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2001001123
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2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123



Contact Details for further Information

Name:

BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
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BAE SYSTEMS PLC
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BAE SYSTEMS PLC
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BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022

15:32:31
15:32:31
15:32:31
15:35:05
15:35:05
15:35:09
15:35:09
15:35:09
15:35:09
15:35:00
15:35:09
15:35:00
15:35:09
15:38:54
15:38:54
15:40:47
15:40:47
15:40:47
15:40:47
15:50:59
15:50:59
15:50:59
15:50:59
15:50:59
15:50:59
15:50:59
15:50:59
15:50:59
15:50:59
15:51:14
15:51:14
15:51:14
15:51:14
15:51:14
15:57:59
15:57:59
15:57:59
15:57:59
15:58:41
16:14:58
16:14:58
16:14:58
16:14:58
16:14:58
16:14:58
16:14:59
16:14:59
16:14:59
16:14:59
16:14:59
16:14:59
16:14:59
16:14:59
16:14:59
16:14:59
16:14:59
16:16:08
16:16:08
16:16:08
16:16:08
16:16:08
16:16:08
16:16:08
16:16:43
16:19:19
16:19:19
16:19:19
16:19:19
16:22:23
16:22:23
16:22:25
16:22:28
16:22:28
16:22:28
16:22:28
16:22:28
16:22:28
16:27:01
16:27:01
16:27:01
16:27:01
16:27:01
16:27:01
16:27:01
16:27:01
16:27:01
16:27:01
16:27:50
16:27:50
16:27:50
16:27:50
16:27:50
16:27:50
16:27:50
16:27:50
16:27:50
16:27:56
16:28:03
16:28:41
16:28:52
16:20:35
16:29:42
16:20:42

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
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GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
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GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

573.80
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.20
574.20
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.20
574.20
574.20
574.20
574.20
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
574.80
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
574.80
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.20
575.20
575.20
575.20
575.20
575.20
575.20
575.20
575.20
575.20
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
574.80
574.80
574.80
574.80
575.00
575.00
575.00

2,058
2213

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
TROX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TROX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
TROX
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE

E0809SfDDZJd
E0809StDDZJy
E0809SDDZKO

E£0809SfDDI3)
E0809SfDDI3!
E0809SIDDIGH
E0809S(DDIGJ
E£0809SfDDIGT
E0809S(DDIGV
E0809SIDDIGZ
78364320275
78364320276
78364320277

E£0809SfDDMKY

E0809SIDDMKF
E0809SfDDpke
E0809SIDDpks
E£0809SfDDpku
E0809SIDDpky
E£0809IhYX22G

E0809IhYXz2!
E0809IhYXz2K
E0809SIDE7dJ
E0809SIDE7AN
E0809SIDE7dP
2899474282961
2899474282966
E0809SfDE7da
E0809SIDE7dc
E£0809IhYY1Sg
2899474283244
2899474283248
E0809SfDEBQS
E0809SfDEBQA
E0809SIDEN3

158075

E0809SIDENVG
E0809SfDEWVA
E0809SIDEKGI
2899474299994

E0809SIDENmuU

E0809S{DENNO
78364343092
E0809IhYb5YI
E0809SfDENNM
E0809SfDEN0Z
169626
78364343100
2899474299997
E0809IhYbSeE
E0809SIDENOX
E0809SfDEN0z
E0809SIDENDS
E0809S{DENPY
E0809SfDENPC
E0809SfDENpr
170830
170891
2899474301234
78364344052
E0809IhYbHEE
E0809SfDEQT4
E0809SfDEQT6
E0809SfDErRy
E0809IhYbiy3
2899474303783
78364346465
E0809SIDEVIS
175649
175650
E0809IhYcCzD
E0809SfDFOp4
175727
175728
2899474306282
78364348735
E0809SfDFOPB
E0809IhYomeg
78364352363
E0809S/DF9cs
E0809SfDF9cu
2899474310368
E0809SIDFIIW
E0809SIDF9fg
E0809S{DF9fu
E0809S{DF9fw
E0809SfDF 9ty
E0809IhYcrZ)
181114
78364353077
E0809SfDFAYd
E0809SDFAYX
E0809S{DFAYZ
2899474310960
181117
181118
E0809SIDFBFi
E0809SfDFBZA
181855
182045
182739
182910
182911

2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
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2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123



Role:
Company:
Tel: (+44)

Email

Name:
Role:

Company
Tel: (+44)

Email

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier
Managing Director
Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc
+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com



